GOLDEXAEE—4—/{—7 108 OH 284

108 9H8 %12[E Good Sunday Racers GOLDEXAFEE—4—/1—% 1.120 km

D324 R 2022/10/10 14:15 . .

L—2 BiaEEfE 14:14:27

Lap B3l Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap 15371 Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr

(56) FFAIEH N\—L—HEYFYUXR1200 (41) ¥ — Z1000]
1 14:15:56.779 45.551 17.659 6.877 21.015 135.3 1 14:16:02.579 47.572 17.955 7.567 22.050 136.7
2 14:16:42.569 45.790 17.652 6.951 21.187 136.4 2 14:16:49.396 46.817 17.736 7.451 21.630 136.7
3 14:17:28.786 46.217 17.937 7.009 21.271 135.7 3 14:17:36.134 46.738 17.709 7.387 21.642 136.0
4 14:18:15.016 46.230 17.862 7.013 21.355 136.0 4 14:18:25.107 48.973 19.396 7.515 22.062 109.8
5 14:19:01.089 46.073 17.762 6.943 21.368 135.3 5 14:19:12.372 47.265 17.989 7.416 21.860 139.2
6 14:19:47.189 46.100 17.797 6.974 21.329 134.7 6 14:19:59.478 47.106 17.920 7.378 21.808 138.1
7 14:20:33.351 46.162 17.739 6.891 21.532 136.4 7 14:20:46.681 47.203 17.977 7.444 21.782 134.7
8 14:21:19.806 46.455 17.904 6.933 21.618 138.1 8 14:21:33.723 47.042 17.803 7.412 21.827 134.3
9 14:22:06.364 46.558 17.919 7.059 21.580 134.3 9 14:22:21.105 47.382 17.998 7.396 21.988 139.2

(4) ;&7K # DUCATI MHR mille (20) &£ &4 KZ1000LTD
1 14:15:59.015 45.499 17.398 6.932 21.169 145.9 1 14:16:03.337 47.708 18.060 7.390 22.258 134.0
2 14:16:45.022 46.007 17.407 7.070 21.530 142.5 2 14:16:50.582 47.245 17.705 7.359 22.181 138.8
3 14:17:31.717 46.695 17.458 7.335 21.902 137.1 3 14:17:37.959 47.377 17.858 7.304 22.215 142.1
4 14:18:18.161 46.444 17.883 6.980 21.581 138.5 4 14:18:26.106 48.147 18.135 7.493 22.519 135.3
5 14:19:05.160 46.999 18.229 7.147 21.623 134.3 5 14:19:13.768 47.662 17.956 7.239 22.467 140.3
6 14:19:52.131 46.971 18.168 7.076 21.727 139.5 6 14:20:01.546 47.778 18.023 7.393 22.362 140.6
7 14:20:38.671 46.540 17.965 7.086 21.489 135.3 7 14:20:49.210 47.664 18.032 7.314 22.318 135.3
8 14:21:25.773 47.102 18.017 7.031 22.054 135.3 8 14:21:36.943 47.733 18.153 7.242 22.338 138.5
9 14:22:12.450 46.677 17.947 7.147 21.583 140.3 9 14:22:25.088 48.145 18.325 7.269 22.551 137.8

(35) "riEmE— Z1IR

1 14:16:01.698 47.460 18.150 7.560 21.750 139.9
2 14:16:48.482 46.784 17.518 7.479 21.787 143.2
3 14:17:35.343 46.861 17.718 7.338 21.805 136.0
4 14:18:22.351 47.008 17.797 7.597 21.614 146.7
5 14:19:09.317 46.966 17.710 7.574 21.682 140.6
6 14:19:56.059 46.742 17.596 7.598 21.548 140.3
7 14:20:42.860 46.801 17.519 7.715 21.567 141.7
8 14:21:29.497 46.637 17.569 7.542 21.526 141.0
9 14:22:15.708 46.211 17.331 7.481 21.399 153.0

(8) /NE%I3X Z1000R

1 14:15:58.337 45909 17.306 7.209 21.394 143.6
2 14:16:44.632 46.295 17.347 7.213 21.735 141.4
3 14:17:32.011 47.379 17.479 7.338 22.562 143.6
4 14:18:19.603 47.592 17.961 7.312 22.319 137.4
5 14:19:07.059 47.456 17.820 7.413 22.223 141.7
6 14:19:54.558 47.499 17.949 7.355 22.195 138.8
7 14:20:42.167 47.609 17.989 7.452 22.168 135.7
8 14:21:29.278 47.111 17.876 7.248 21.987 138.5
9 14:22:16.761 47.483 17.899 7.632 21.952 145.6

(58) MO = 22
1 14:16:00.930 46.950 18.065 7.220 21.665 137.8
2 14:16:47.672 46.742 17.728 7.240 21.774 141.4
3 14:17:33.536 45.864 17.384 7.056 21.424 139.9
4 14:18:19.819 46.283  17.306 7.225 21.752 141.7
5 14:19:07.274 47.455 18.201 7.251 22.003 134.3
6 14:19:54.779 47.505 18.158 7.300 22.047 134.0
7 14:20:42.511 47.732 18.490 7.390 21.852 132.4
8 14:21:30.749 48.238 18.608 7.568 22.062 137.4
9 14:22:17.451 46.702 17.580 7.195 21.927 139.2

(71) BEDAREX 21

1 14:16:00.624 46.839 17.820 7.134 21.885 138.5
2 14:16:47.589 46.965 17.824 7.044 22.097 139.2
3 14:17:35.214 47.625 18.296 7.168 22.161 136.4
4 14:18:23.020 47.806 18.303 7.522 21.981 137.1
5 14:19:10.458 47.438 18.146 7.362 21.930 135.7
6 14:19:57.911 47.453 18.179 7.187 22.087 138.5
7 14:20:45.311 47.400 18.087 7.247 22.066 139.2
8 14:21:32.232 46.921 17.906 7.103 21.912 140.6
9 14:22:19.281 47.049 17.966 7.291 21.792 141.7
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